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Budget Summary  Report for COLDSPRING-OAKHURST CONS IS
2015 - 16  Actual Budget 2016 - 17  "Proposed" Budget

Aggregrate 
Expenditures

Per Pupil 
Expenditures

Aggregrate 
Expenditures

Per Pupil 
Expenditures

Instruction Instruction
11 Instruction $7,000,000 $4,692 11 Instruction $6,770,826 $4,514

12

Instructional 
Resources, Media 
Services $390,000 $261 12

Instructional 
Resources, Media 
Services $410,476 $274

13

Curriculum 
Development & 
Staff 
Development $169,000 $113 13

Curriculum 
Development & Staff 
Development $229,782 $153

95

Payment to 
Juvenile Justice 
AEP $0 $0 95

Payment to Juvenile 
Justice AEP $0 $0

Total: $7,559,000 $5,066 Total: $7,411,084 $4,941

Instructional 
Support

Instructional 
Support

21
Instructional 
Leadership $556,000 $373 21

Instructional 
Leadership $426,007 $284

23
School 
Leadership $935,294 $627 23 School Leadership $888,974 $593

31

Guidance & 
Counseling, 
Evaluation $260,000 $174 31

Guidance & 
Counseling, 
Evaluation $262,705 $175

32
Social Work 
Services $0 $0 32

Social Work 
Services $0 $0

33 Health Services $163,220 $109 33 Health Services $168,772 $113

36

Co-curricular/ 
Extra-curricular 
Activities $663,850 $445 36

Co-curricular/ Extra-
curricular Activities $648,481 $432

Total $2,578,364 $1,728 Total $2,394,939 $1,597
$0

Central 
Administration

Central 
Administration $0

41
General 
Administration $595,000 $399 41

General 
Administration $569,678 $380

District 
Operations

District 
Operations

51

Plant 
Maintenance & 
Operations $2,140,000 $1,434 51

Plant Maintenance & 
Operations $1,956,756 $1,305

52
Security and 
Monitoring $153,485 $103 52

Security and 
Monitoring $161,651 $108

53 Data Processing $146,475 $98 53 Data Processing $159,720 $106

34
Student 
Transportation $1,090,000 $731 34

Student 
Transportation $1,038,111 $692

35 Food Services $1,066,699 $715 35 Food Services $1,018,979 $679
Total: $4,596,659 $3,081 Total: $4,335,217 $2,890

Debt Service Debt Service
71 Debt Service $896,051 $601 71 Debt Service $969,409 $646

Other Other

61
Community 
Service $27,000 $18 61 Community Service $27,216 $18

81

Facilities 
Acquisition   and 
Construction $0 $0 81

Facilities Acquisition   
and Construction $0 $0

91

Contracted 
Instructional 
Services Between 
Public schools $0 $0 91

Contracted 
Instructional 
Services Between 
Public schools $0 $0

92

Incremental Cost 
Associated with 
Chapter 41 
School Districts $0 $0 92

Incremental Cost 
Associated with 
Chapter 41 School 
Districts $0 $0

93

Payments to 
Fiscal Agents for 
Shared Service 
Arrangements $0 $0 93

Payments to Fiscal 
Agents for Shared 
Service 
Arrangements $0 $0

97
Payments to Tax 
Increment Funds $0 $0 97

Payments to Tax 
Increment Funds $0 $0

99

Inter-government 
charges not 
Defined in Other 
codes $421,000 $282 99

Inter-government 
charges not Defined 
in Other codes $429,950 $287

Total: $448,000 $300 Total: $457,166 $305
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